Wisconsin Valley Conference Wrestling

D.C. Everest at Merrill — Jan. 16, 2025

Final Score: D.C. Everest 43, Merrill 27

First weight class wrestled: 285

Weight
106

113
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215

285

Winning Wrestler

Ryker Ryan
Jayden Nix
Broc Suchocki
Kendell Klug
Brett Suchocki
Josiah Beltran
Callum Wheeler
Brady Norton
Carson Kempf
Gavin Madson

Blake Bangtson

Niko Kleinschmidt

Zeke Lehrke

James Debuhr

School
DCE

DCE

MERR

MERR

MERR

DCE

MERR

MERR

DCE

DCE

DCE

DCE

DCE

DCE

Losing Wrestler
Madlyn Hunter

Dustin Schmirler

Michael Jelinek

Christopher Saevang

Chris Dunow
Won By Forfeit
Deakin Trotzer

Gavin Barth

William Miemietz

Hunter Opper

Austin Depies

Carson Brooks
Noah Klug

Joshua Gustum

(Merrill was deducted 1 team point for unsportsmanlike conduct)

School
MERR

MERR

DCE

DCE

DCE

DCE

DCE

MERR

MERR

MERR

MERR

MERR

MERR

Score
MD 11-0

10-9
Fall 5:25
Fall 4:30

Fall 3:32

MD 19-9
Fall 0:33
Fall 5:09
11-4

TF 21-5 3:05
MD 18-4
Injury Time

Fall 0:49



